
October 2024573 "UNCLASSIFIED" Sept~~fi:il_/)24 

~ SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr SaSeptember 30, 202°lJ00 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 October 6, 2024 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
29 30 27 28 29 30 31 

Monday, September 30 
0 11:15am - 11:45am.-!____(b-)(-=5-) -----,tMicrosoft Teams 

Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa 

0 12:00pm - 12:30pm Connect (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Mufarrige, 
Christopher 

0 1:30pm - 2:00pm Meeting with Steve Mohr (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Mufarrige, Christopher 

0 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm. 
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa◊ 

0 2:30pm - 3:00pm Connect re[ (b)(S) !(Microsoft Teams 
Meeting) - Mufarrige, Christop~er 

Tuesday, October 1 
D OLD - Mufarrig~e_, C_h_r_isto_~p_h_er____________~I 
D 11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm. 

Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meet ing) - Bedoya, Alvaro◊ 

D 1:00pm - 6:00pm Block - Carter 

Wednesday, October 2 Thursday, October 3 
0 9:45am - 10:00am Doug to phone - Geho, Douglas 0 10:30am - 6:15pm Block ---------~~------~-------, 

Friday, October 4 Saturday, October 5 
0 12:00pm - 2:30pm Block 

0 3:15pm - 3:45pm Hold for call with Rep Carter (Conf Call Info Below) 

0 4:00pm - 4:45pm Meeting with Brian (Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Holyoak, Melissa 

Sunday, October 6 

Holyoak, Melissa 1 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 



00000066573October 7, 2024 -
October 13, 2024 

"UNCLASSIFIED" Octli'Rllh~:Qf4 
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31 

November 2024 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Monday, October 7 Tuesday, October 8 
1 

D old - Nashville ---------------,1 0 1:00pm - 1:30pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm. Holyoak 

0 2:00pm - 2:30pm Weekly MTG Comm. Ferguson and Comm. 
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meetinq) - Holyoak, Melissa◊ 

0 4:00pm - 9:00pm Block 

Wednesday, October 9 
0 9:00am - 9:30am Alvarro/ Melissa call - Holyoak, Melissa 

0 1:00pm - 1:45pm Bi-Weekly BC and Comm. Holyoak 
(https://ftc.zoomgov.corrj (b)(6) 

I (b)(6) f Mufarrige, Chri stopher◊ 

Friday, October 11 
Df- 12:00am Hold 

(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Bedoya, Alva ro◊ 

I 

Thursday, October 10 
ID12:00am Hold 

Saturday, October 12 

Sunday, October 13 

Holyoak, Melissa 2 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 

https://ftc.zoomgov.corrj


00000066573October 14, 2024 -
October 20, 2024 

Monday, October 14 

Wednesday, October 16 
0 S:45am - 11:OOam GCR Live: Global Merger Control 

I (b)(6) I Francesca Tvrrell 

LJ11:30am - 1 :30pm GCR Live: Global Merger Control 

D 12:00pm - 1:00pm 2024 FTC Awards - Commissioner Melissa 
Holvoak Recordina 

I 
LJ 1:30pm - 2:00pm BE/ Comm. Holyoak 

(https:/ /ftc.zoomgov.comj (b)(6) 

D 2:00pm - 8:00pm Block 

0 3:30pm - 4:00pm Call Alvarro 

Friday, October 18 
O s:OOam - 8:00pm Block 

"UNCLASSIFIED" Octli'Rllh~:Qf 4 November 2024 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa 

1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 91011 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31 

1 2 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Tuesday, October 15 
0 10:00am - 11:30am Block 

D 11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm. 
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meet ing) - Bedoya, Alvaro◊ 

Thursdav. October 17 

D 10:00am - 6:00pm Block 

0 10:30am - 11:00am Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS 
Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)O 

0 1:00pm - 5:30pm FY24 Annual Awards Calendar Hold (CC 
Audit orium) - Robinson, Jewel 

Saturday, October 19 

Sunday, October 20 

Holyoak, Melissa 3 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 



November 2024 00000066573 "UNCLASSIFIED" Octli'Rllh~:Qf4 

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr SaOctober 21, 2024 -
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 

6 7 8 91011 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 October 27, 2024 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Monday, October 21 Tuesday, October 22 
O 12:30pm - 1:00pm Prep tori (b)(7)(A) lparty meeting w/ I D 11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg. Comm. Bedoya & Comm. 

Comm. Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meet ing) - Bedoya, Alvaro◊ 

O 1:00pm - 2:00pm Meeting w/ Comm. Holyoak rel (b)(7)(A) I O 4:00pm - 4:30pm Speaker Preparation Call: Commissioner Holyoak 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jil lson, Elisa & Makan Delrahim 

D 2:oopm - 2:3op~ (b)(5) I (b)(6)
PG Events (new) I I 

O 2:30pm - 3:00pml (b)(7)(A) !Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, 
Elisa 

O 3:00pm - 4:00pm Team Holyoak Check-in (Microsoft Teams I 

Meeting) - Holyoak, Melissa◊ 

Wednesday, October 23 
D s:OOam - 6:00pm Block 

O 9:00am - 10:00am Block 

O 11:00am - 12:30pm Block 

Thursday, October 24 
D 11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS 

Calls MH) - Slaughter, Rebecca (she/her)O 

O 12:30pm - 1:30pm Prep for ! (b)(7)(A) jparty meeting w/ Comm. 
Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, Elisa 

O 2:00pm - 2:45p1 (b)(7)(A) !(Microsoft Teams Meeting) -
Unl.,n~~ ..ol;,.~ 

LJ5:45pm - 7:00pm Judy 

Friday, October 25 Saturday, October 26 
O 10:45am - 7:00pm Block 

Sunday, October 27 

Holyoak, Melissa 4 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 



November 202400000066573 "UNCLASSIFIED" 0ctli'Rllh~:Qf 4 
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr SaOctober 28, 2024 -

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 November 3, 2024 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

Monday, October 28 Tuesday, October 29 
1 

0 2:00pm - 3:00pm Meeting with Comm. Holyoak reI (b)(7)(A) I D 11:00am - 11:30am Sitejabber (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jillson, 
(Microsoft Teams Meeting) - Jil lson, Elisa Elisa 

0 3:15pm - 4:15pm Team Holyoak Check-in (Microsoft Teams D 11:30am - 12:00pm Weekly Mtg w/ Commissioner Holyoak (RKS 
Meetina) - Holvoak, Melissa◊ Calls MH) - Slauahter, Rebecca (she/her)O 

W.a,rlnP<i.dav nrtnh.a,r 30 Thursday, October 31 
I (b)(6) I D 2:00pm - 2:30pm BCP Behavioral Team (Microsoft Teams Meeting) --------------'----------------, Mufarriae, Christooher 

D 2:SOpm - 4:00pm Mercatus Center Webinar: A Conversation with 
FTC Commissioner Holyoak 
I (b)(6) 

LJ3:00pm - 4:00pm Mercatus Fireside - Mufarrige, Christopher 

Friday, November 1 Saturday, November 2 
0 3:00pm - 3:45pm Prep call: 11114th ABA Fireside Chat 

w/Commissioner Holyoak (Microsoft Teams Meeting) - WILSON, 
Christine (CSW) 

Sunday, November 3 

Holyoak, Melissa 5 12/13/2024 1:54 PM 


